Operated by

I
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North Yorkshire
County Councill

[

z TRANSDEV
(5\ COASTLINER

Timetable valid from:
194 19th February 2018

Service number:

Timetable description:

Hovingham - Malton

What's changed:

Sight change of timetable.
Additional 7.20 journey from Hovingham to Malton

Operator contact details:

24 hour clock

Tel:01653 692556 North Yorkshire timetables
Email: enquire@coastliner.co.uk use the 24 hour clock.
Address: Examples of this are below:

Bus Station, Railway Street, .
Malton, North Yorkshire. 9.00am is shown as 0900

2.15pm is shown as 1415
YO17 7NR
© 10.25pm is shown as 2225

North Yorkshire County Council is working hard to ensure that local bus

|
services are fully accessible to all. For further detailed information about . ' t rave I I n e

accessibility please contact the local bus operator prior to travel. The pu blic transport info
county council has produced this information in good faith, but cannot
accept responsibility for errors or subsequent alterations to services. 0871 200 22 33

«©;

Calls from landlines cost 12p per minute
Mobile phone costs may vary



194 » Monday to Saturday

Notes:

Hovingham, Worsley Arms Hotel

Fryton, Lane End
Slingsby, The Green

Barton-le-Street

Appleton-le-Street, Cresswell Arms

Amotherby, Bata Warehouse
Eastfield
Swinton, opp bus shelter
Broughton, Lane End
Malton, Schoo

Malton, Newgate
Malton, Bus Station

194 » Monday to Saturday
Notes:

Malton, Bus Station
Malton, Newgate

Malton, Schoo

Broughton, Lane End

Swinton, opp bus shelter

Amotherby, Wrestlers Entrance

Amotherby, Bata Offices

Appleton-le-Street, Cresswell Arms

Barton-le-Street, High Street
Slingsby, The Green
Fryton, Lane End

Hovingham, Worsley Arms Hotel

NS
0720
0723
0725
0728
0731
0733
0734
0736
0738

0742
0745

0935
0938

0941
0943
0944
0945
0948
0951
0954
0956
1000

SSH
0810
0813
0815
0818
0821
0823
0824
0826
0828

0832
0835

1135
1138

1141
1143
1144
1145
1148
1151
1154
1156
1200

SD
0810
0813
0815
0818
0821

0824
0826
0828
0833
0837
0840

1335
1338

1341
1343
1344
1345
1348
1351
1354
1356
1400

1005
1008
1010
1013
1016
1018
1019
1021
1023

1027
1030

SDNT
1512
1515
1520
1622
1523
1524
1525
1528
1531
1534
1536
1540

1205
1208
1210
1213
1216
1218
1219
1221
1223

1227
1230

SSH
1525
1528

1531
1533
1534
1535
1538
1541
1544
1546
1550

1405
1408
1410
1413
1416
1418
1419
1421
1423

1427
1430

SDTh
1627
1630
1635
1637
1638
1639
1640
1643
1646
1649
1651
1655

SSDA SDTh

1550
1553
1555
1558
1601
1603
1604
1606
1608
1612
1615

1735
1738

1741
1743
1744
1745
1748
1751
1754
1756
1800

1700
1703
1705
1708
1711
1713
1714
1716
1718
1722
1725

Hovingham » Malton

Malton » Hovingham

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only, SSH - Saturday & School Holidays only, SSDA - Saturday, Schooldays only not Thursday & School Holidays, SDTh - Schoolday
Thursdays only, SDNT - Schooldays only not Thursdays




